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Badger - Performance Fleece Joggers - 1475

7.0 0z., 100% polyester

Moisture management fleece fabric
Covered elastic waistband & drawcord
' Two deep side pockets

Tapered fit

Reinforced spandex rib knit cuffs
Embroidered Badger logo on left hip

Colors

Graphite

Finished Measurements

XS S M L XL
Inseam 29 291/2 30 301/2 31
Waist Relaxed 13 14 15 16 17
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2XL

311/2

18

3XL

32

19

Sport

4XL

3212

20



